
/,..... 
\ 

Fox Valley Office Commons Il 
4255 Westbrook Drive 
Aurora, Illinois 

NO. l : 
t i,
! 

i 
~·i-~ 57-5Al2-l-3068 

THIS AGREEMENT, II)~~ enttrtd into this date by and between ACG Fox Valley LLC 

c/o ACG Managament Company 
P.O. 'Box 809114 
Chicago~ IL 606.80-91 I 4 

bereblafter i:slled tile Lessor, and .the UNITED STA.TES OF A.l\URJCA, b.ereina~r called "Hie Goveruml!llt: 

NOW THEREFORE, these partiet for the toJLstdera:tions hrdnafter me11tfa11ed coven11tt and agree rhat the said 
LeutJ Itamended u fellows: 

10/13/2004 

The following clause was inadvertently omitted from the original award language of the lease. 
Therefore, the purpose ofthis supplemental lease agreement is to incorporate the renewal option 
language as folloWs: 

~'Tiris~ease .may_be renewe<ia.Uhe. option of the Government fo.r_one-peri.od of fiv-e­
years at the rat~ of$5i.,5.55,80 ~r year or $4,379.65 per month in arrears, prpvided 
notice be given in writing to the Lessor at least 60 days Wore the end of the original 
leasetenn." 

All oth.ir te~ and conditions of the lease remai11 unchanged and in foll fo'ree and effecL 

ACG-FOX VALLEY,LLC 
a Delaware limited liability col;llpany 
By: ACG ~SCOPE, LLC 
a Delaware limited liability company its sole 
member 
By: SCOPNMM, LLC 

its manager 

(TJtle) 

Real Property Leasing Officer 




